
1st Norsemen & Valkyries 277

2nd Adamantium 266

3rd Thunder Bay Giants 241

4th Just Lift 207

5th Victory Barbell 151

6th CrossFit 705 122

7th CrossFit 1855 25

8th Anvil YGK 23

The Ontario Weightlifting Association Presents: 

2017-2018 Club Challenge 

May 5th, 2018 

Placing:



FEMALES

Snatch Clean and Jerk Total Rank Points

Last Name First Name Category Bodyweight Club YOB 1 2 3 1 2 3

JUNIORS

Doran Natasha f53 52.6 Adamantium 2002 40 43 -45 50 53 56 99 1 28

Brunette Kayley 58 54.2 VALK 2003 15 20 23 22 25 30 53 1 28

Talbot Olivia 63 58.9 VALK 2000 45 x x 45 x x 90 1 28

Brunette Mya 63 60.1 VALK 2001 25 28x 28 30 35 38 66 2 25

Leach Caileigh f69 68.6 Thunder Bay Giants 2000 40 43 47 50 53 57 104 1 28

Ouellet Claudie 69 66.8 VALK 2002 30 35 40 47 52 56 96 2 25

Breault Kyra 90+ 90.5 VALK 2002 43 46x 46 53 55 57x 101 1 28

SENIORS

French Haley 53 51.4 VALK 1988 45x 45x 45 53x 53 55x 98 1 28

Alexander Amanda f58 54.9 Adamantium 1994 40 42 44 45 -48 48 92 1 28

Mancini Madison 63 61.2 VALK 1996 30 32 34 42 44 47 81 1 28

Apostoleris Megan f69 66.6 JustLift 66 69 70 88x 91 93x 161 1 28

Blackwell Amber 69 63.6 705 1988 45 48 50 64 67 71x 117 2 25

Paterson Hope f69 68.6 Adamantium 1991 -48 -48 48 59 62 65 113 3 23

Steele Shannon f69 68.8 Victory 1985 38 41 44 50 55 57 101 4 22

Kiddey Jessica 75 69.3 VALK 1993 52 54x 54x 53x 56 60x 108 1 28

Wallace Alexandria 90 80.9 VALK 1995 44 50 53 55 60 62 115 1 28

Caine Amy f90 81.3 Victory 1985 30 34 38 40 45 50 88 2 25

MASTERS

Davidson Pamela f53 52.1 Victory 1979 30 34 -38 45 50 -54 84 1 28

Armstrong Karen f58 54.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1967 36 x37 37 45 48 50 87 1 28

Guenette Sylvie 63 61.5 705 1966 43 48x 48 63x 65 67x 113 1 28

McCormack Erin f69 67.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1979 59 x63 x64 75 79 83 142 1 28

Penny Allison f69 67.2 JustLift 1979 55 59 63x 72 76x 77x 131 2 25

Roberge Marie-Joelle 69 64.3 705 1983 45 48 50x 63 66 68x 114 3 23

Voth Lori f69 64.1 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 43 x45 x45 57 59 62 105 4 22

Belanger Shannon 69 69 705 1979 45 48x 50x 57 59 62x 104 5 21

Armstrong Gina f69 66.5 Adamantium 1976 22 25 28 37 40 44 72 6 20

Falshaw Vanessa f90 75.1 Thunder Bay Giants 1980 52 55 58 72 76 81 139 1 28



MALES

Snatch Clean and Jerk Total Rank Points

Last Name First Name Category Bodyweight Club YOB 1 2 3 1 2 3

JUNIORS Bazilsky Connor m56 55.8 Victory 2002 75 79 82 100 -105 -105 182 1 28

Howell Malachy m56 47.8 Adamantium 2005 -20 20 22 26 31 36 58 2 25

Lamarche Griffin m56 45.5 NORS 2006 25 27 28 30 32 33 61 3 23

Corbeil Brody m62 57.7 NORS 2005 25 30 33 35 40 45 78 1 28

Shackleton Liam m77 70.7 Adamantium 2003 39 42 45 60 64 68 113 1 28

On David m85 82 JustLift 2001 62 65 68 97x 100 103x 168 1 28

Clusiau Benjamin m85 80.8 Adamantium 2002 64 67 70 83 -87 -87 153 2 25

McCandie Brian m94 87.9 JustLift 1993 86x 86x 86 108 111 115 201 3 23

Baldassi Jacob m94 90.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 98 x103 103 x128 x128 x128 0

Shaw Cameron m105 100.5 JustLift 1998 100 103x 104x 120x 123 126x 223 1 28

SENIORS Atkins Kenton 77 75 NORS 1986 95 101 104 118 121 124x 225 1 28

Richards Michael m77 76 Adamantium 1993 85 90 94 110 118 -125 212 2 25

Boyes Joshua m77 72.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 75 x80 x81 93 98 x101 173 3 23

Kehoe Shawn m77 70.5 JustLift 60x 60 63x 75x 75 78x 135 4 22

SCRIMSHAW Hunter m85 85 Adamantium 1994 90 95 -100 115 120 125 220 1 28

Taggart Danial m85 81.5 JustLift 1987 75 78 81 102x 102 106 187 2 25

Savage Dave m94 90.5 JustLift 1991 110 114 118x 130 137 143x 251 1 28

Maxwell Stuart 94 88.9 NORS 1993 65 70 75 100 105 110 185 2 25

Crossen Aaron m94 88.5 Victory 1986 60 65 -70 80 85 -90 150 3 23

McMurray Mike m105 104 Adamantium 1985 110 115 -120 133 140 145 260 1 28

Sutherland Forrest 105 102.6 NORS 1995 82 85 90x 98 102x 102 188 2 25

Jeffery Alex m>105 108.2 Thunder Bay Giants 1989 100 107 110 127 132 x138 242 1 28

Laboie Pat 105+ 119.2 1855 1994 97 102x 103 134x 134 138 241 2 25

Armes Chris m>105 129.4 OTHER 1990 100 105 110 130 136 -141 246 3 23

MASTERS Rogers Craig m77 73.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1981 72 75 x79 90 96 x101 171 1 28

Holroyd Mason m85 83.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 x90 90 93 105 110 x116 203 1 28

Harding Dave 85 84.6 705 1974 77 80x 80x 102 104 108x 181 2 25

Menard Patrick m105 99.3 Adamantium 1970 80 85 90 110 115 120 210 1 28

lewis gary m105 105 Victory 1961 65 70 -75 90 95 100 170 2 25



CLUBS

Snatch Clean and Jerk Total Rank Points

Last Name First Name Category Bodyweight Club YOB 1 2 3 1 2 3

Guenette Sylvie 63 61.5 705 1966 43 48x 48 63x 65 67x 113 1 28

Blackwell Amber 69 63.6 705 1988 45 48 50 64 67 71x 117 2 25

Harding Dave 85 84.6 705 1974 77 80x 80x 102 104 108x 181 2 25

Roberge Marie-Joelle 69 64.3 705 1983 45 48 50x 63 66 68x 114 3 23

Belanger Shannon 69 69 705 1979 45 48x 50x 57 59 62x 104 5 21

122

Laboie Pat 105+ 119.2 1855 1994 97 102x 103 134x 134 138 241 2 25

25

Doran Natasha f53 52.6 Adamantium 2002 40 43 -45 50 53 56 99 1 28

Alexander Amanda f58 54.9 Adamantium 1994 40 42 44 45 -48 48 92 1 28

Shackleton Liam m77 70.7 Adamantium 2003 39 42 45 60 64 68 113 1 28

SCRIMSHAW Hunter m85 85 Adamantium 1994 90 95 -100 115 120 125 220 1 28

McMurray Mike m105 104 Adamantium 1985 110 115 -120 133 140 145 260 1 28

Menard Patrick m105 99.3 Adamantium 1970 80 85 90 110 115 120 210 1 28

Howell Malachy m56 47.8 Adamantium 2005 -20 20 22 26 31 36 58 2 25

Clusiau Benjamin m85 80.8 Adamantium 2002 64 67 70 83 -87 -87 153 2 25

Richards Michael m77 76 Adamantium 1993 85 90 94 110 118 -125 212 2 25

Paterson Hope f69 68.6 Adamantium 1991 -48 -48 48 59 62 65 113 3 23

Armstrong Gina f69 66.5 Adamantium 1976 22 25 28 37 40 44 72 6

266

Armes Chris m>105 129.4 Anvil YGK 1990 100 105 110 130 136 -141 246 3 23

23

Apostoleris Megan f69 66.6 JustLift 66 69 70 88x 91 93x 161 1 28

On David m85 82 JustLift 2001 62 65 68 97x 100 103x 168 1 28

Shaw Cameron m105 100.5 JustLift 1998 100 103x 104x 120x 123 126x 223 1 28

Savage Dave m94 90.5 JustLift 1991 110 114 118x 130 137 143x 251 1 28

Penny Allison f69 67.2 JustLift 1979 55 59 63x 72 76x 77x 131 2 25

Taggart Danial m85 81.5 JustLift 1987 75 78 81 102x 102 106 187 2 25

McCandie Brian m94 87.9 JustLift 1993 86x 86x 86 108 111 115 201 3 23

Kehoe Shawn m77 70.5 JustLift 60x 60 63x 75x 75 78x 135 4 22

207

Corbeil Brody m62 57.7 NORS 2005 25 30 33 35 40 45 78 1 28

Atkins Kenton 77 75 NORS 1986 95 101 104 118 121 124x 225 1 28

Brunette Kayley 58 54.2 VALK 2003 15 20 23 22 25 30 53 1 28

Talbot Olivia 63 58.9 VALK 2000 45 x x 45 x x 90 1 28

Breault Kyra 90+ 90.5 VALK 2002 43 46x 46 53 55 57x 101 1 28

French Haley 53 51.4 VALK 1988 45x 45x 45 53x 53 55x 98 1 28

Mancini Madison 63 61.2 VALK 1996 30 32 34 42 44 47 81 1 28

Kiddey Jessica 75 69.3 VALK 1993 52 54x 54x 53x 56 60x 108 1 28

Wallace Alexandria 90 80.9 VALK 1995 44 50 53 55 60 62 115 1 28

Maxwell Stuart 94 88.9 NORS 1993 65 70 75 100 105 110 185 2 25

Sutherland Forrest 105 102.6 NORS 1995 82 85 90x 98 102x 102 188 2

Brunette Mya 63 60.1 VALK 2001 25 28x 28 30 35 38 66 2

Ouellet Claudie 69 66.8 VALK 2002 30 35 40 47 52 56 96 2

Lamarche Griffin m56 45.5 NORS 2006 25 27 28 30 32 33 61 3



277

Leach Caileigh f69 68.6 Thunder Bay Giants 2000 40 43 47 50 53 57 104 1 28

Armstrong Karen f58 54.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1967 36 x37 37 45 48 50 87 1 28

McCormack Erin f69 67.9 Thunder Bay Giants 1979 59 x63 x64 75 79 83 142 1 28

Falshaw Vanessa f90 75.1 Thunder Bay Giants 1980 52 55 58 72 76 81 139 1 28

Jeffery Alex m>105 108.2 Thunder Bay Giants 1989 100 107 110 127 132 x138 242 1 28

Rogers Craig m77 73.4 Thunder Bay Giants 1981 72 75 x79 90 96 x101 171 1 28

Holroyd Mason m85 83.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 x90 90 93 105 110 x116 203 1 28

Boyes Joshua m77 72.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 75 x80 x81 93 98 x101 173 3 23

Voth Lori f69 64.1 Thunder Bay Giants 1970 43 x45 x45 57 59 62 105 4 22

Baldassi Jacob m94 90.7 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 98 x103 103 x128 x128 x128 0

241

Davidson Pamela f53 52.1 Victory 1979 30 34 -38 45 50 -54 84 1 28

Bazilsky Connor m56 55.8 Victory 2002 75 79 82 100 -105 -105 182 1 28

Caine Amy f90 81.3 Victory 1985 30 34 38 40 45 50 88 2 25

lewis gary m105 105 Victory 1961 65 70 -75 90 95 100 170 2 25

Crossen Aaron m94 88.5 Victory 1986 60 65 -70 80 85 -90 150 3 23

Steele Shannon f69 68.8 Victory 1985 38 41 44 50 55 57 101 4 22

151


